
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

125 

46 

377 

47 

66 

7 

30 

121 

471 

59 

22 

859 

27 

18 

21 

58 

316 

Name 

Greg Laube 

Team Milli Racing 

Natalee Wiebe 

Carlos Mejia 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Fulton Haight 

John Magnuson 

Greg Wiebe 

Nickolas Whiting 

Dennis Caco 

Strichter Conley 

Tom Fernandez 

Team Douglass Motorsports 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Alice Kutsyy 

Debby Sharp 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

HPDE4 

TT2 

TTU 

TTU 

TT3 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:28.916 

1:30.970 

1:31.458 

1:31.691 

1:32.046 

1:32.485 

1:35.986 

1:36.815 

1:40.449 

1:40.736 

1:42.050 

1:42.804 

1:44.282 

1:46.838 

1:47.552 

1:54.513 

2:02.111 

Diff 

2.054 

2.542 

2.775 

3.130 

3.569 

7.070 

7.899 

11.533 

11.820 

13.134 

13.888 

15.366 

17.922 

18.636 

25.597 

33.195 

In Lap 

10 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

10 

6 

6 

2 

6 

9 

2 

4 

Make-Model 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Mazda MX5 

Ford GT350 

Corvette ZO6 

Infiniti G37s 

MAZDA MX5 

Toyota Supra 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 914 

Color 

Dark G rey 

white 

Grey 

Yellow 

white 

SILVER 

Black 

Black 

Silver 

White 

R e d  w /  W h i t e  S t r i p e s  

White 

Sponsor 

Speed One Motorsports 

J&A Racing Oil 

Wiebe & Associates/ Ford of Upland Racing 

SIMPLEBOND INSURANCE 

7's Only Racing 

Digital Image Technology 

M O T O R G O S P E L  M i n i s t r ie s /  D J  S a f e t y /  S h o o t  C u t  D e l i v e r /  S p e c i a l t y - Z /  H ip  H o p  W e e k l y  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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NASA SoCal Willow Springs May 2023 
TT 

Session 4 

Qualifying started at 16:35:51 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/20/2023 16:35 


